DEFINITIEVE RANGSCHIKKING PER CLUB

Interclub van Ypsilon in Heist op 29/01/2023
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Club

‘T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
YPSILON HEIST

LITTERA TESSENDERLO
CHIPKA AALST

BLANCO TIELT
HOMERUS GENT
SWENTIBOLD BORN
QUERCUS RONSE
ARENDSOOG AMSTERDAM
HEUREKA MECHELEN
DE WASE SINT-NIKLAAS
VANDALEN SCHOTEN
DIE SCORE BRUGGE
A-STIUGER VELDHOVEN
FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
ALFABET PUTTE
SYLLABE IZEGEM
COXHYDE KOKSIJDE
VERBA ROTSELAAR
YPSILON JETTE

ALLES AF ANTWERPEN
TER BORRE STR-BEVER
MUNSTER BILZEN
NEGENHOF ST-P.-LEEUW
SYNTHESE MENEN

Ptn

20
22
27
48
50
88
102
127
130
132
150
157
158
166
168
176
199
199
200
232
272
275
289
307
310

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk (2)
DE BOUVERE Bruno (1)
SYMONS Frans (7)
CALLEWAERT William (3)
DE SCHACHT Dave (8)
VERSTRAETE Marcel (15)
MOONEN Mieke (15)

DE BOSSCHER Paul (36)
VAN DER LOO Bert (6)
JANSSEN Lizette (31)

DE SMET Patrick (10)
CORNET Jan (11)

DE CORTE Paul (41)
SMULDERS-FEIJEN Christine (37)
STEELS Luc (43)

CRABBE Danny (30)
WYDOOGHE Bram (26)
TORREELE Ronald (25)
VANDERLEYDEN Lieve (45)
VERBEKE An (18)
MONDEN Godelieve (75)

DE GRAUWE Mirése (61)
MOONS Christel (75)
VERHAEGEN Agnes (93)
BUDIN Jeanne (96)

VAN LAETHEM Willy (4)
VANACKERE Herman (4)
ROELS Stefaan (9)
ANTHEUNIS Monique (13)
VANLUCHENE Johan (18)
NIMMEGEERS Antonia (35)
VERHEIJEN Renate (22)
BUELENS Ann (42)
BOUMA Prateeksha (21)
GEENS Susan (47)

DE BEULE Nicole (33)
QUIRYNEN Brenn (58)
MARKEY Greta (57)
AARTS Wim (51)
VYNCKIER Luc (62)
VERBRAEKEN Bart (39)
DEFOUR Ann (66)
MEURRENS Rita (67)
FAES Greet (48)

(107)

DEVOS Gilbert (90)

(107)

(107)

(107)

(107)

SEGHERS Marc (14)
FRANCKAERT Rudi (17)
RUTTEN Ronny (11)
LEYSSENS Jos (32)
VERBEKE Bart (24)

DE GROOTE Linda (38)
BOVY Iréne (65)

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana (49)
SWENKER Twan (103)
WOUTERS Jan (54)

(107)

BAELDE Marc (88)

VAN BELLEGHEM Dirk (60)
BOELENS Anny (78)

VAN DER HEYDEN Priscilla (63)
(107)

(107)

(107)

(107)

(107)

(107)

(107)

(107)

(107)

(107)



